Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Hysteresis & Repeatability 0.15% Span, Typ.
Ratiometricity (at 4.75 to
5.25 Supply Voltage) ±0.25% Span, Typ.
Output Load Capacitance 0.05 microfarads, max.
Full Scale
−50 mm Hg 0.50 VDC Typ.
+50 mm Hg 4.50 ± 0.12 VDC Typ.
All other pressure ranges 4.50 VDC Typ.
Media Compatibility Media must be compatible with fluorosilicone, fluorocarbon, glass,
silicon, stainless steel, invar, Sn/Ni plating or Sn/Ag solder
4000PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Gage Pressure
Listing Range Termination
4040PC001B4D ±50 mm Hg Packard Connector
4040PC001B5D ±50 mm Hg Connector with Leadwires
4040PC015G4D 0 to 15 psi Packard Connector
4040PC015G5D 0 to 15 psi Connector with Leadwires
4040PC100G4D 0 to 100 psi Packard Connector
4040PC100G5D 0 to 100 psi Connector with Leadwires
4040PC150G4D 0 to 150 psi Packard Connector
4040PC150G5D 0 to 150 psi Connector with Leadwires
4040PC250G4D 0 to 250 psi Packard Connector
4040PC250G5D 0 to 250 psi Connector with Leadwires
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
(for reference only)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS Leadwire Color Code
RED – Supply Voltage (+)